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Questions

When Muhammad Ghuri became the king of Ghazni?

Who overthrew the Ghaznavi Kingdom?

Mahmud of Ghazni fought his first war against?

When Mahmood Ghaznavi led the first expedition against the subcontinent?

In Delhi how many dynasties of Muslim sultans succeeded?

Who destroyed the temple of Somnat?

Sultan Mahmud Ghazni died in

When Somnat temple was destroyed by Mahmud Ghazni?

Muhammad of Ghor swept down the indus into India defeated the Rajput confederacy there
in 1192 and captured:

Mahmud Ghazni invaded indo-Pakistan for:

Answers Choice

1171 AD
1172 AD
1173 AD
1174 AD

Mughals
Afghans
Ghurids
None of these

Raja Daher
Anand Pal
Jay pal

None of these

1000 AD
1100 AD
1200 AD
1300 AD

Five
ten
Seven
Nine

Ghaznavi

Babar

Mahmood Ghaznvi
Shah Jehan

1028
1029
1030
1931

1024
1026
1025
1027

Calcutta
Delhi

. Lahore

D. Orangabad

Or» DOTP DOWP DOWP UOWr UOWF DOWP DOWP DOmP

A. Seventeen times

B. Twenty Seven times
C. Thirty seven times
D. Forty seven times



