

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Muhammad Ghuri became the king of Ghazni?	A. 1171 AD B. 1172 AD C. 1173 AD D. 1174 AD
2	Who overthrew the Ghaznavi Kingdom?	A. Mughals B. Afghans C. Ghurids D. None of these
3	Mahmud of Ghazni fought his first war against?	A. Raja Daher B. Anand Pal C. Jay pal D. None of these
4	When Mahmood Ghaznavi led the first expedition against the subcontinent?	A. 1000 AD B. 1100 AD C. 1200 AD D. 1300 AD
5	In Delhi how many dynasties of Muslim sultans succeeded?	A. Five B. ten C. Seven D. Nine
6	Who destroyed the temple of Somnat?	A. Ghaznavi B. Babar C. Mahmood Ghaznvi D. Shah Jehan
7	Sultan Mahmud Ghazni died in	A. 1028 B. 1029 C. 1030 D. 1931
8	When Somnat temple was destroyed by Mahmud Ghazni?	A. 1024 B. 1026 C. 1025 D. 1027
9	Muhammad of Ghor swept down the indus into India defeated the Rajput confederacy there in 1192 and captured:	A. Calcutta B. Delhi C. Lahore D. Orangabad
10	Mahmud Ghazni invaded indo-Pakistan for:	A. Seventeen times B. Twenty Seven times C. Thirty seven times D. Forty seven times